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Counselor Assignments: 
9th Grade - Nicole Hill - nicole.hill@richlandone.org 

10th-12th Grades (Last Names A-G) - LaToya Reese - latoya.reese@richlandone.org   

10th-12th Grades (Last Names H-O) - Kimberly Brantley - kimberly.brantley@richlandone.org   

10th-12th Grades (Last Names P-Z) - April Finley - april.finley@richlandone.org  

11th-12th Grade AP Capstone Students - Kevin Kirkley - kevin.kirkley@richlandone.org  

 

Additional Staff: 
Registrar - Quenna Smith - quenna.smith@richlandone.org  

Records Clerk - Hannah Milton-Hall - hannah.milton-hall@richlandone.org  

Career Specialist - Katrina Sims - katrina.sims@richlandone.org  
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